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Transaction Detail For: FCSCC

This Year, Any Type, Any Status

Split Date Check # Payee Category Amount Balance
1/12/2018 DDA Credit … 132.00 6,388.93

S License Donation 82.00
S Cash Box for Movies 50.00

3/6/2018 2048 Carolyn Biediger … -650.00 5,738.93
S Living Historians -498.00
S Living Historians -152.00

1/12/2018 2034 Allison Watkinson Cash Box for Movies -50.00 5,688.93
1/12/2018 2033 Kinney County 4-H Livestock Show Charitable Giving -300.00 5,388.93
4/13/2018 2054 4-H Donation -200.00 5,188.93
3/14/2018 2050 Lucy Arreola FCD -150.00 5,038.93
3/23/2018 2052 Philip Garcia FCD -50.00 4,988.93
4/13/2018 2055 Four Seasons Ice Supply FCD -168.80 4,820.13
2/5/2018 Blockade R Dbt FCD Infrastructure -885.80 3,934.33
4/3/2018 2053 Timothy Phillips FCD Infrastructure -145.00 3,789.33
2/20/2018 Lowe's FCD water & soda -265.00 3,524.33
2/26/2018 2036 Cash FCD-change -300.00 3,224.33
3/12/2018 DDA Credit FCD-change 300.00 3,524.33
3/12/2018 DDA Credit Food Vendor Fees 175.00 3,699.33
3/22/2018 2051 Fort Clark Springs Association Food Vendor Fees -175.00 3,524.33
1/31/2018 Interest Deposit Personal Income:Interest Earned 0.29 3,524.62
2/28/2018 Interest Deposit Personal Income:Interest Earned 0.24 3,524.86
4/1/2018 Interest Deposit Personal Income:Interest Earned 0.39 3,525.25
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 110.00 3,635.25
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 98.00 3,733.25
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 84.50 3,817.75
1/12/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 33.00 3,850.75
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 110.00 3,960.75
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 77.00 4,037.75
2/5/2018 DDA Credit License Donation 139.00 4,176.75
2/9/2018 Tjm Promos Dbt Living Historians -250.00 3,926.75
3/1/2018 Wal-Mart Living Historians -62.98 3,863.77
3/2/2018 Laughlin Dbt Living Historians -216.92 3,646.85
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3/3/2018 2043 Mike Parker Living Historians -75.00 3,571.85
3/3/2018 2046 Edgar Garza Living Historians -75.00 3,496.85
3/6/2018 2038 James Cooper Living Historians -150.00 3,346.85
3/6/2018 2039 Ricardo Benavidez Living Historians -150.00 3,196.85
3/6/2018 2040 Henry Bronts Living Historians -75.00 3,121.85
3/6/2018 2041 Robert Bluthardt Living Historians -100.00 3,021.85
3/6/2018 2045 Henry Crawford Living Historians -125.00 2,896.85
3/6/2018 2049 Ina Heinen Living Historians -50.00 2,846.85
3/7/2018 2044 Gaylan Harrison Living Historians -200.00 2,646.85
3/8/2018 2037 Doak Nibblett Living Historians -150.00 2,496.85
3/15/2018 2042 Gene Marshall Living Historians -100.00 2,396.85
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 41.00 2,437.85
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 106.00 2,543.85
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 130.00 2,673.85
1/12/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 128.49 2,802.34
2/5/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 187.00 2,989.34
2/5/2018 DDA Credit Movie Concessions 276.50 3,265.84
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -1.59 3,264.25
1/22/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.50 3,226.75

2/2/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -37.81 3,188.94
2/5/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -44.67 3,144.27
3/9/2018 Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -28.23 3,116.04
3/12/2018 Lowe's Movie Concessions Expense -23.88 3,092.16
3/14/2018 EFT Wm Superce Dbt Movie Concessions Expense -29.84 3,062.32
4/13/2018 Wal-Mart Movie Concessions Expense -24.72 3,037.60
1/23/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 2,927.60
2/2/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 2,817.60
3/6/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 2,707.60
4/10/2018 EFT Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 2,597.60
4/13/2018 Swank Moti Dbt Movie License -110.00 2,487.60
4/13/2018 2056 Lisa Vale Open House Refreshments -17.64 2,469.96
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Personal Income:Reimbursement 250.00 2,719.96
3/12/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Personal Income:Reimbursement 2,284.90 5,004.86
4/13/2018 EFT FCS Community Council Personal Income:Reimbursement 513.80 5,518.66
2/23/2018 Amazon Shopping -26.73 5,491.93
2/26/2018 Amazon Shopping -111.19 5,380.74
1/12/2018 DDA Credit T-Shirts 35.00 5,415.74
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1/17/2018 Dd Webfile Tax Taxes -75.75 5,339.99
3/30/2018 2035 Western Air Conditioning Uncategorized -4,150.00 1,189.99
2/27/2018 Art Club Western Air Conditioning 4,150.00 5,339.99

Total Account Inflows: $9,362.11

Total Account Outflows: -$10,279.05

Net Account Total: -$916.94


